HEADER GOES HERECentrolock®
Surgical Technique
1
SURGICAL
TECHNIQUEST
AIRLOCK(R)
ANKLE PLATING SYSTEM
PLATING SYSTEM

Centrolock®
Surgical Technique
16ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL090110 ANTERIOR MINI PLATE RIGHT
PL090210 ANTERIOR MINI PLATE LEFT
ANTERIOR MINI PLATE
ANTERIOR MEDIUM PLATE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL090140 ANTERIOR MEDIUM PLATE RIGHT
PL090240 ANTERIOR MEDIUM PLATE LEFT
LOCKING POLYAXIAL SCREWS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SP0140XX Ø 4 mm
SP0147XX Ø 4.7 mm
With XX from 16 to 60 in 2 mm increments up to 50 and 5 mm increments up to 60.
NON LOCKING SCREWS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SP0440XX Ø 4 mm
SP0247XX Ø 4.7 mm
With XX from 16 to 60 in 2 mm increments up to 50 and 5 mm increments up to 60.
Airlock® Ankle
NEXIS® Ø7MM COMPRESSIVE SCREWS
LENGTH (mm)
Ø7mm
SHORT THREAD
Ø7mm
LONG THREAD
40 SC070040 SC080040
45 SC070045 SC080045
50 SC070050 SC080050
55 SC070055 SC080055
60 SC070060 SC080060
65 SC070065 SC080065
70 SC070070 SC080070
75 SC070075 SC080075
80 SC070080 SC080080
85 SC070085 SC080085
90 SC070090 SC080090
95 SC070095 SC080095
100 SC070100 SC080100
105 SC070105 SC080105
110 SC070110 SC080110
115 SC070115 SC080115
120 SC070120 SC080120
Centrolock®
Surgical Technique
17ORDERING INFORMATION
AIRLOCK® ANKLE INSTRUMENTATION
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
- TRAY ACC1022P0001 1
- LID ACC1022P0003 1
1 CENTERING WINDOW XMS01043 1
2 TIBIO-TALAR CUTTING WINDOW XMS01044-3 1
3 POSITIONING PIN - CUTTING GUIDE - STERILE (1) SKW09001 6
4 CUTTING GUIDE FRAME XMS01042 1
5 CENTERING DEVICE XMS01045 1
6 ANTERIOR MINI TRIAL PLATE RIGHT XTI09110 1
6 ANTERIOR MINI TRIAL PLATE LEFT XTI09210 1
SAW BLADES
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
-
STERILE SAW BLADE 100 x 17 x1.27
STRYKER CONNECTOR
71.34.0751(2) 2
-
STERILE SAW BLADE 100 x 17 x1.27
SYNTHES CONNECTOR
71.34.0095(2) 2
(2)Supplied separately.
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
7 ANTERIOR MEDIUM TRIAL PLATE RIGHT XTI09140 1
7 ANTERIOR MEDIUM TRIAL PLATE LEFT XTI09240 1
8 PROXIMAL PLATE BENDER XMS01048 1
8 DISTAL PLATE BENDER XMS01049 1
9 SPHERIC POSITIONING PIN XPP01006 2
10 LOCKING DRILL GUIDE FOR SCREW Ø 4 AND Ø 4.7 XDG01025 3
11 OBLONG DRILL GUIDE FOR SCREW Ø 4 AND Ø 4.7 XDG01026 1
12 POLYAXIAL DRILL GUIDE FOR SCREW Ø 4 XDG01031 1
13 POLYAXIAL DRILL GUIDE FOR SCREW Ø 4.7 XDG01032 1
14 DRILL BIT Ø 2.8 XDB01026 3
15 DRILL BIT Ø 3.6 XDB01027 3
16 DEPTH GAUGE XGA01012 1
17 AO RATCHET HANDLE XHA01002 1
18 T15 AO SCREWDRIVER TIP XSD08001 2
19 TIBIO-TALAR QUICK DRILL - RIGHT XDG01038 1
20 TIBIO-TALAR QUICK DRILL - LEFT XDG01039 1
21 K-WIRE SLEEVE - NEXIS® Ø 7 XMS01022-4 1
Airlock® Ankle
(1)Supplied separately.
1
2